Printed: 2024-05-09T16:47:31.775120Z[GMT] Ce nte rcru ISE.‘S
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Cruise Company

Norwegian Cruise Lines
on the cruise ship

Norwegian Star

12 nights, from Portsmouth

Cruise ID : #30,874,713
Journey Start Date: Sat 18 May 2024
Journey End Date: Thu 30 May 2024
Count Nights: 12 nights

What is included in the cruise

Accommodation in a cabin of the selected category during the entire cruise (TV,
telephone, shower/bath, hairdryer, air conditioning).

All-inclusive meals, excluding alcoholic beverages under the Freestyle program - free
meal time.

Order food to your cabin 24 hours (additional charges apply for delivery between 00:00
and 05:00).

Set for making tea and coffee in the cabin.

Coffee, tea, water and iced tea during breakfast, lunch and dinner.

All entertainment on board (evening shows, nightclubs, live music, etc.).
Sports activities (table tennis, basketball, tennis and golf)

Participation of children in Children's clubs.

Fitness center, sports court, jogging track, swimming pools and jacuzzi.

Port fees, taxes and taxes.

For guests of Suite and Penthouse class cabins (in addition to all of the above):

Butler and concierge service.

Unpacking luggage on the day of check-in.

Champagne, liqueurs, fruits, bottled water and soda drinks (only for guests of Garden
Villas and Owner s Suites)

Champagne, bottled water and fruit on planting day.

Food delivery to the cabin 24 hours.

Minibar and Espresso/Cappuccino machine.

Pillow menu.


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Bathrobe and slippers.

Priority check-in for the ship.

Escort to your cabin on check-in day.

Private transfer from port to airport (Garden Villas guests only).

Not included in the cruise

Tips for staff (included in the bill and paid at the end of the cruise).
Casino, telephone, internet, video games.

Alcoholic and some non-alcoholic drinks.

Karaoke.

Bowling.

Laundry service.

Booking tables at alternative restaurants.

Registration of entry visas along the route.

Medical insurance.

Non-departure insurance (optional).

Air travel and transfers.

Excursions at ports of call.

Minibar in the cabin.

Personal services on board (SPA, beauty salon, laundry).

Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE



-
—

=y
N

-
w

Portsmouth
Dominica

Newhaven Scotland

Scotland

Invergordon
Great Britain

Ulvik

Given
Norway

Geiranger
Norway

Lerwick
Great Britain

Torshavn
Denmark

DUPIVOGUR
Iceland

Akureyri
Iceland

Isafjordur
Iceland

Reykjavik
Iceland

Sat 18 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

Sat 25 May

Sun 26 May

Mon 27 May

Tue 28 May

Wed 29 May

Thu 30 May

Printed: 2024-05-09T16:47:31.775462Z[GMT]

07:00

06:00

15:30

09:30

08:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

08:00

07:00

16:00

17:30

15:00

21:30

20:00

19:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

20:00

16:00



	Center cruises
	Norwegian Cruise Lines
	Norwegian Star
	12 nights, from Portsmouth
	What is included in the cruise
	Not included in the cruise
	Portsmouth
	Newhaven Scotland
	Invergordon
	Ulvik
	Given
	Geiranger
	Lerwick
	Torshavn
	DUPIVOGUR
	Akureyri
	Isafjordur
	Reykjavik



