Printed: 2024-05-09T16:47:31.775120Z[GMT]

#### Center cruises

https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

Cruise Company
Norwegian Cruise Lines
on the cruise ship
Norwegian Star

# 12 nights, from Portsmouth

Cruise ID: #30,874,713

Journey Start Date: Sat 18 May 2024 Journey End Date: Thu 30 May 2024

Count Nights: 12 nights

#### What is included in the cruise

Accommodation in a cabin of the selected category during the entire cruise (TV, telephone, shower/bath, hairdryer, air conditioning).

All-inclusive meals, excluding alcoholic beverages under the Freestyle program - free meal time.

Order food to your cabin 24 hours (additional charges apply for delivery between 00:00 and 05:00).

Set for making tea and coffee in the cabin.

Coffee, tea, water and iced tea during breakfast, lunch and dinner.

All entertainment on board (evening shows, nightclubs, live music, etc.).

Sports activities (table tennis, basketball, tennis and golf)

Participation of children in Children's clubs.

Fitness center, sports court, jogging track, swimming pools and jacuzzi.

Port fees, taxes and taxes.

For guests of Suite and Penthouse class cabins (in addition to all of the above):

Butler and concierge service.

Unpacking luggage on the day of check-in.

Champagne, liqueurs, fruits, bottled water and soda drinks (only for guests of Garden Villas and Owner`s Suites)

Champagne, bottled water and fruit on planting day.

Food delivery to the cabin 24 hours.

Minibar and Espresso/Cappuccino machine.

Pillow menu.

Bathrobe and slippers.
Priority check-in for the ship.
Escort to your cabin on check-in day.
Private transfer from port to airport (Garden Villas guests only).

### Not included in the cruise

Tips for staff (included in the bill and paid at the end of the cruise).

Casino, telephone, internet, video games.

Alcoholic and some non-alcoholic drinks.

Karaoke.

Bowling.

Laundry service.

Booking tables at alternative restaurants.

Registration of entry visas along the route.

Medical insurance.

Non-departure insurance (optional).

Air travel and transfers.

Excursions at ports of call.

Minibar in the cabin.

Personal services on board (SPA, beauty salon, laundry).

## **Short Cruise Program**

DAY PO	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
--------	------	------	---------	-----------

1	Portsmouth Dominica	Sat 18 May	-	16:00
3	Newhaven Scotland Scotland	Mon 20 May	07:00	17:30
4	Invergordon Great Britain	Tue 21 May	06:00	15:00
5	Ulvik	Wed 22 May	15:30	21:30
6	Given Norway	Thu 23 May	09:30	20:00
7	Geiranger Norway	Fri 24 May	08:00	19:00
8	Lerwick Great Britain	Sat 25 May	09:00	18:00
9	Torshavn Denmark	Sun 26 May	09:30	18:30
10	DUPIVOGUR Iceland	Mon 27 May	09:30	18:30
11	Akureyri Iceland	Tue 28 May	10:00	20:00
12	lsafjordur lceland	Wed 29 May	08:00	16:00
13	Reykjavik Iceland	Thu 30 May	07:00	-

Printed: 2024-05-09T16:47:31.775462Z[GMT]